THE DATASHEET OF
NCP103AMX330TCG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
December, 2023 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:

be calculated from the equation above (Equation 2). Expose
pad should be tied the shortest path to the GND pin.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage
Option Marking
Marking
Rotation Option Package Shipping†
NCP103AMX180TCG 1.8 V K 180° With active output
discharge function
uDFN4
(Pb-Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP103AMX310TCG 3.1 V P 0°
NCP103BMX185TBG 1.85 V CJ 0°
Without active output
discharge function
NCP103BMX185TCG 1.85 V CJ 0°
NCP103BMX330TCG 3.3 V Q 90°
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Bluetooth is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG.
ZigBee is a registered trademark of ZigBee Alliance.